The EPC®-6320 and EPC®-6321 are the
newest additions to the RadiSys Processor
PMC (PrPMC) family, a family of powerful
building blocks that enable OEMs to easily
upgrade and customize their designs.  These
boards are ideal for processor offload
and control processor applications in the
Enterprise and Service Provider markets.

933MHz Pentium III Processor and 512MB
Memory, PICMG 2.15 compatible
ORDER CODE: EPC6321-933-512
933MHz Pentium III Processor and 1GB
Memory, PICMG 2.15 compatible
ORDER CODE: EPC6321-933-1G
933MHz Pentium III Processor and 512MB
Memory, legacy EPC6315 Jn4
ORDER CODE: EPC6320-933-512
933MHz Pentium III Processor  and 512MB
Memory, legacy EPC6315 Jn4
ORDER CODE: EPC6320-933-1G
ORDERING INFORMATION
World Headquarters
5445 NE Dawson Creek Drive
Hillsboro, OR 97124 USA